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Enterprise Bargaining Meeting 

The CPSU NSW invites you to an all members’ meeting for WSU staff. At this meeting we will be giving 
you all an update about bargaining and seek your feedback surrounding the enterprise agreement – what 
matters to you and what you’d like to see changed or updated. 

It is especially important during enterprise bargaining to be active and engaged with the union, because we 
are your strongest defence against any attacks or losses on your rights. Please come along to the meeting 
on the 22nd at 12:30 via Zoom – you can join here: 

Join Zoom meeting  

The CPSU NSW is organised, prepared and ready to engage with members to achieve the best possible 
outcome for Professional Staff. On 10 February 2021, CPSU NSW delegates from across the state met to 
plan and develop strategies and tactics for this Round of Bargaining. See clip HERE.  

If you have any questions please reach out to the WSU organiser Kirra Jackson at kjackson@psa.asn.au.  

We look forward to seeing you. 

Know someone who is not a member of the CPSU NSW? 

Ask them to join the CPSU NSW HERE. 

Follow the CPSU NSW on Facebook HERE. 

Stand with us today! 

Professional Staff: Worth Every Cent! 

WSU CPSU NSW Branch Committee 

President Scott Pendlebury S.Pendlebury@westernsydney.edu.au  
Vice President Michael Reolon M.Reolon@westernsydney.edu.au  
Assistant Secretary Jeff Harris J.Harris@westernsydney.edu.au  
WHS Officer Nareema Watsford N.Watsford@westernsydney.edu.au  

Branch Delegates 

Huy Tran H.Tran@westernsydney.edu.au 
Matthew Sherwood mj.sherwood@westernsydney.edu.au 
Helen Reid ht.reid@westernsydney.edu.au 
Kellie McNamara K.Mcnamara@westernsydney.edu.au 
Dion Strasiotto D.Strasiotto@westernsydney.edu.au  

https://twitter.com/psansw?lang=en
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Enterprise Bargaining Meeting 

Union support 

Member Support Centre 1300 772 679 
Industrial Officer Lisa Nelson lnelson@psa.asn.au 
Organiser Kirra Jackson kjackson@psa.asn.au  
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